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Technical  data sheet for

Electric Bain Marie 450mm 
BMLB8450E
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In line with policy to continually develop and improve
its products, Moffat Limited reserves the right to 
change specifications and design without notice.
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BMB8450E 

SPECIFICATIONS
Heat ing E lements
1 x 1kW surface mount element
Elect r ica l  Requi rements
1.0kW, 220-240 Vac 50/60Hz, 
1P+N+E, 4.5A
3 pin 10A cordset fitted
Elect r ica l  Connect ion
141mm from RH side, 555mm from 
floor 
Water Connect ion
Cold water connection 184mm from 
right hand side, 555mm from floor
R1/2 (BSP) male
550kPa 80psi maximum water 
pressure
Dimensions
Width 450mm
Depth 805mm
Height 915mm
Incl. low back 970mm
Incl. splashback option 1130mm

Net t weight
53kg nett
Pack ing data
0.58m3, 95kg
Width 865mm
Depth 490mm
Height 1350mm

OPTIONS AT EX TRA COST
Castors
Plinth mounting

Ser ies Opt ions

BMLB  -  Low back models 
BMB  -  215mm splashback option

70
805

15
0

91
5

97
0
LO

W
B
A
C
K

11
30

141
184

ELECTRICAL
ENTRY

WATER
CONNECTION

55
5

319 100 525

450


